SURFACE PUMPS
1
 - SELF-PRIMING
SWIMMEY
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • info-it@pentair.com • www.starite.it
 • High hydraulic performaces
 • Excellent priming capacity
 • Wide range of performance

Rotation speed 2850 rpm
ELECTRICAL DATA
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating Current Weight
P1 P2
SWIMMEY 12 M N7241230 1/N/PE~230 V 0.55 kW 0.37 kW 2.5 A 8.0 kg
SWIMMEY 12 T N7241600 3/N/PE~400 V 0.55 kW 0.40 kW 1.7 A/1.1 A 8.0 kg
SWIMMEY 15 M N7241240 1/N/PE~230 V 0.70 kW 0.50 kW 3.0 A 8.5 kg
SWIMMEY 15 T N7241610 3/N/PE~400 V 0.65 kW 0.50 kW 2.2 A/1.3 A 8.5 kg
SWIMMEY 19 M N7241250 1/N/PE~230 V 1.10 kW 0.75 kW 5.0 A 10.2 kg
SWIMMEY 19 T N7241620 3/N/PE~400 V 1.10 kW 0.90 kW 3.4 A/1.9 A 10.2 kg
SWIMMEY 24 M N7241260 1/N/PE~230 V 1.10 kW 0.75 kW 4.8 A 11.0 kg
SWIMMEY 24 T N7241630 3/N/PE~400 V 1.10 kW 0.90 kW 3.4 A/1.9 A 11.0 kg
SWIMMEY 28 M N7241270 1/N/PE~230 V 1.50 kW 1.13 kW 7.0 A 13.0 kg
SWIMMEY 28 T N7241640 3/N/PE~400 V 1.40 kW 1.30 kW 4.5 A/2.6 A 13.0 kg
SWIMMEY 33 M N7241280 1/N/PE~230 V 1.90 kW 1.50 kW 8.5 A 14.5 kg
SWIMMEY 33 T N7241650 3/N/PE~400 V 1.75 kW 1.50 kW 5.8 A/3.4 A 14.5 kg
SWIMMEY
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type A B C D DN E
SWIMMEY 12 M/T 245 580 270 180 50 180
SWIMMEY 15 M/T 245 580 270 180 50 180
SWIMMEY 19 M/T 245 600 290 180 50 180
SWIMMEY 24 M/T 245 600 290 180 50 180
SWIMMEY 28 M/T 245 625 315 180 50 180
SWIMMEY 33 M/T 245 625 315 180 50 180
4
SURFACE PUMPS - SELF-PRIMING
SWIMMEY
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • info-it@pentair.com • www.starite.it